(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Supertech Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-03-2022; List of Cllrzezcghors as on: 10-06-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Hitesh Goel; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

2709

12626473675

2492

5881339493

46.21

5028757949

1716376245

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4854529638

4854529638

38.14

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

5028757949

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

3774871537

1991603080

15.65

1783268457

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

21255874850

12727472211

0.00

5028757949

3499644702

Annexure 9
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-07-30 13:18:47-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
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