Name of the Corporate Debtor: Supertech Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-03-2022; List of Creditors as on: 10-06-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Hitesh Goel; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12224

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2709	12626473675	2492	5881339493	46.21	0	5028757949	1716376245	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	4854529638	3	4854529638	38.14	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	5028757949	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1	3774871537	1	1991603080	15.65	0	0	1783268457	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		2713	21255874850	2496	12727472211	100.00	0	5028757949	3499644702	